
PIAA DISTRICT III AA GIRLS

HERSHEY PARK

Oct. 26, 2011

Results by runhigh.com

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the
performance of a specific individual or team.

Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wyomissing Area          67    8   10   11   17   21   27   41    21:27    1:19
  2 Oley Valley              90    5   12   18   22   33   46   62    21:48    2:00
  3 Boiling Springs         120    1    2   36   38   43   67   72    21:32    4:02
  4 York Catholic           121   13   23   25   28   32   51   88    22:11    1:15
  5 Lancaster Mennonite     167    7   15   34   55   56   71   86    22:33    3:07
  6 Camp Hill               175   19   20   35   37   64   76   87    22:48    2:09
  7 Trinity (Camp Hill)     187    9   29   39   47   63   77   79    22:50    3:16
  8 Bishop McDevitt Hbg     191    6   30   40   54   61   83         22:52    3:29
  9 Berks Catholic          224   31   42   44   48   59   65   81    23:22    1:29
 10 Annville-Cleona         239   16   26   53   70   74   78         23:29    3:10
 11 Delone Catholic         245   24   45   50   57   69   84   91    23:30    2:18
 12 Schuylkill Valley       265    4   14   68   89   90              23:56    5:53
 13 Fairfield High School   269    3   52   66   73   75   82         23:38    4:37
 14 Eastern York            332   49   58   60   80   85              24:33    2:14

Incomplete Teams: Bermudian Springs, Bible Baptist, Biglerville, Greenwood, Hamburg
Harrisburg Christian, Kutztown, Littlestown, Middletown, Pa, Susquenita, Veritas Academy

Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Wyomissing Area
    8  Devi Jagadesan, So         20:49    6:43
   10  Tina Bowers, So            21:11    6:50
   11  June Chiango, Jr           21:13    6:50
   17  Brigid Moser, Jr           21:53    7:03
   21  Katherine Koppenhaver, So  22:08    7:08
   27  Sarah Hetrich, Jr          22:23    7:13
   41  Christina Cesarz, Sr       23:17    7:30
Total Time = 1:47:12     Total Places = 67

2. Oley Valley
    5  Katie Hirko, Sr            20:42    6:41
   12  Olivia Boyer, Jr           21:22    6:54
   18  Lisa Brown, Sr             22:05    7:07
   22  Jecenia Duran, Sr          22:09    7:09
   33  Elizabeth Lengel, Fr       22:42    7:19
   46  Julieanna Pierdomenico, Fr 23:22    7:32
   62  Melinda Pierdomenico, Sr   24:13    7:49



Total Time = 1:48:58     Total Places = 90

3. Boiling Springs
    1  Lillie Brown, Jr           19:17    6:13
    2  Meredith Speakman, Sr      19:18    6:13
   36  Charlotte Searle, Sr       22:45    7:20
   38  Paige Clancy, Fr           23:00    7:25
   43  Rachel Eshleman, So        23:18    7:31
   67  Katie Szabo, Jr            24:26    7:53
   72  Shannon Greenbaum, Sr      24:54    8:02
Total Time = 1:47:37     Total Places = 120

4. York Catholic
   13  Victoria Rizzuto, Sr       21:25    6:54
   23  Amanda Falvey, Fr          22:13    7:10
   25  Rebecca Sitler, Jr         22:14    7:10
   28  Alexis China, Jr           22:26    7:14
   32  Veronica Skehan, Jr        22:39    7:18
   51  Morgan Klunk, Jr           23:32    7:35
   88  Katherine Bittner, Sr      26:15    8:28
Total Time = 1:50:55     Total Places = 121

5. Lancaster Mennonite
    7  Chloe Mattilio, Jr         20:44    6:41
   15  Rachel Hoober, Jr          21:41    7:00
   34  Janessa Martin, So         22:42    7:19
   55  Olivia Kruise, Sr          23:46    7:40
   56  Lydia Rittenhouse, Sr      23:50    7:41
   71  Maddy Garber, So           24:47    8:00
   86  Renae Gochnauer, So        26:04    8:24
Total Time = 1:52:43     Total Places = 167

6. Camp Hill
   19  Maddie Silva, Jr           22:05    7:07
   20  Maggie Gassert, Sr         22:06    7:08
   35  Kendall Burton, Sr         22:43    7:19
   37  Jana Powars, Sr            22:49    7:22
   64  Anya Rini, Fr              24:14    7:49
   76  Liz Einig, Sr              24:57    8:03
   87  Kate Huskin, Sr            26:11    8:27
Total Time = 1:53:56     Total Places = 175

7. Trinity (Camp Hill)
    9  Emily Dethlefs, So         20:57    6:45
   29  Amanda Kusztos, Jr         22:27    7:14
   39  Nora Shelly, Fr            23:10    7:28
   47  Annmarie Garman, Jr        23:24    7:33
   63  Colleen Altares, So        24:13    7:49
   77  Kate Maffey, Sr            25:02    8:04
   79  Victoria Kusztos, Fr       25:23    8:11
Total Time = 1:54:09     Total Places = 187

8. Bishop McDevitt Hbg
    6  Sara Miller, Jr            20:42    6:41
   30  Theresa Ipjian, So         22:34    7:17
   40  Alanna Powers, Fr          23:12    7:29
   54  Mary Ellen Grap, So        23:42    7:38
   61  Joelle Augustine, Sr       24:10    7:48
   83  Adison Lauver, Sr          25:36    8:15
Total Time = 1:54:19     Total Places = 191

9. Berks Catholic
   31  Ellen Moser, Fr            22:38    7:18
   42  Teressa Schuetz, Sr        23:18    7:31
   44  Gina Lytz, Jr              23:19    7:31



   48  Alyssa Riccione, So        23:27    7:34
   59  Amanda Fowler, So          24:07    7:47
   65  Emily Reedy, Jr            24:18    7:50
   81  Kelly Yoder, Sr            25:26    8:12
Total Time = 1:56:47     Total Places = 224

10. Annville-Cleona
   16  Shelby Dove, Fr            21:46    7:01
   26  Sohia Safford, Sr          22:20    7:12
   53  Emily White, Sr            23:40    7:38
   70  Tiarra Helman, So          24:44    7:59
   74  Michelle Rudd, So          24:55    8:02
   78  Monica Hilbert, So         25:22    8:11
Total Time = 1:57:23     Total Places = 239

11. Delone Catholic
   24  Amanda Gebhart, Sr         22:13    7:10
   45  Andrea Resciniti, So       23:22    7:32
   50  Sarah Bischoff, Jr         23:31    7:35
   57  Courtney Weaver, Sr        23:53    7:42
   69  Jenna Salter, Fr           24:31    7:54
   84  Julie Mall, Jr             25:40    8:17
   91  Mercedes Nield, Jr         26:55    8:41
Total Time = 1:57:29     Total Places = 245

12. Schuylkill Valley
    4  Jessica Thies, Jr          20:40    6:40
   14  Hannah Beatty, So          21:33    6:57
   68  Shyanne Salen, So          24:27    7:53
   89  Julia Bruchez, Fr          26:26    8:32
   90  Stevi Lukacz, Jr           26:33    8:34
Total Time = 1:59:38     Total Places = 265

13. Fairfield High School
    3  Kaitlyn Beckham, Jr        20:20    6:33
   52  Sarah Hunt, Jr             23:35    7:36
   66  Liz Myers, Jr              24:24    7:52
   73  Julia Bolin, Sr            24:55    8:02
   75  Sam Biser, Sr              24:56    8:02
   82  Libby Heinbaugh, Fr        25:33    8:14
Total Time = 1:58:07     Total Places = 269

14. Eastern York
   49  Mandy Runkle, Sr           23:29    7:34
   58  Lauren Beaver, So          24:00    7:44
   60  Maura Geiselman, So        24:10    7:48
   80  Jessica Grove, Sr          25:24    8:11
   85  Heather Habecker, So       25:43    8:18
Total Time = 2:02:45     Total Places = 332
        TEAM                                  1M          2M        FINAL
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER             TIME     TIME      TIME      PACE        TEAM

Top

    1     1  Lillie Brown, Jr                5:52       12:03    19:17    6:13  Boiling Springs      
    2     2  Meredith Speakman, Sr           5:52       12:03    19:18    6:13  Boiling Springs      
    3     3  Kaitlyn Beckham, Jr             5:57       12:47    20:20    6:33  Fairfield High School 
    4        Elizabeth Reese, Sr             5:55       12:44    20:27    6:36  Littlestown          
    5     4  Jessica Thies, Jr               6:02       13:01    20:40    6:40  Schuylkill Valley    
    6     5  Katie Hirko, Sr                 6:09       13:02    20:42    6:41  Oley Valley          
    7     6  Sara Miller, Jr                 6:01       12:53    20:42    6:41  Bishop McDevitt Hbg  
    8     7  Chloe Mattilio, Jr              6:00       12:54    20:44    6:41  Lancaster Mennonite  
    9     8  Devi Jagadesan, So              6:07       13:03    20:49    6:43  Wyomissing Area      
   10     9  Emily Dethlefs, So              6:03       13:02    20:57    6:45  Trinity (Camp Hill)  



   11        Madeline Short, So              6:00       12:58    21:01    6:47  Kutztown             
   12    10  Tina Bowers, So                 6:09       13:10    21:11    6:50  Wyomissing Area      
   13    11  June Chiango, Jr                6:09       13:10    21:13    6:50  Wyomissing Area      
   14    12  Olivia Boyer, Jr                6:08       13:08    21:22    6:54  Oley Valley          
   15    13  Victoria Rizzuto, Sr            6:14       13:27    21:25    6:54  York Catholic        
   16    14  Hannah Beatty, So               6:13       13:28    21:33    6:57  Schuylkill Valley    
   17        Rachel Crane, So                6:13       13:28    21:38    6:59  Bermudian Springs    

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

   18    15  Rachel Hoober, Jr               6:04       13:24    21:41    7:00  Lancaster Mennonite  
   19        Abigail Hoffman, Fr             6:15       13:28    21:45    7:01  Bermudian Springs    
   20    16  Shelby Dove, Fr                 6:28       13:48    21:46    7:01  Annville-Cleona      
   21    17  Brigid Moser, Jr                6:23       13:39    21:53    7:03  Wyomissing Area      
   22        Abbey Korber, Fr                6:10       13:33    21:56    7:04  Greenwood            
   23    18  Lisa Brown, Sr                  6:21       13:39    22:05    7:07  Oley Valley          
   24    19  Maddie Silva, Jr                6:19       13:52    22:05    7:07  Camp Hill            
   25    20  Maggie Gassert, Sr              6:25       13:56    22:06    7:08  Camp Hill            
   26    21  Katherine Koppenhaver, So       6:23       13:43    22:08    7:08  Wyomissing Area      
   27    22  Jecenia Duran, Sr               6:14       13:27    22:09    7:09  Oley Valley          
   28    23  Amanda Falvey, Fr               6:19       13:42    22:13    7:10  York Catholic        
   29    24  Amanda Gebhart, Sr              6:30       13:33    22:13    7:10  Delone Catholic      
   30    25  Rebecca Sitler, Jr              6:28       13:54    22:14    7:10  York Catholic        
   31    26  Sohia Safford, Sr               6:35       13:54    22:20    7:12  Annville-Cleona      
   32    27  Sarah Hetrich, Jr               6:23       13:44    22:23    7:13  Wyomissing Area      
   33    28  Alexis China, Jr                6:29       14:00    22:26    7:14  York Catholic        
   34    29  Amanda Kusztos, Jr              6:05       13:31    22:27    7:14  Trinity (Camp Hill)  
   35        Kelsey Crum, Jr                 6:32       14:04    22:32    7:16  Biglerville          
   36    30  Theresa Ipjian, So              6:27       14:00    22:34    7:17  Bishop McDevitt Hbg  
   37        Megan Martz, So                 6:34       14:04    22:36    7:17  Middletown, Pa       
   38        Christina Hammaker, Sr          6:41       14:15    22:37    7:17  Susquenita           
   39    31  Ellen Moser, Fr                 6:20       13:44    22:38    7:18  Berks Catholic       
   40    32  Veronica Skehan, Jr             6:29       14:01    22:39    7:18  York Catholic        
   41    33  Elizabeth Lengel, Fr            6:25       13:51    22:42    7:19  Oley Valley          
   42    34  Janessa Martin, So              6:23       14:06    22:42    7:19  Lancaster Mennonite  
   43    35  Kendall Burton, Sr              6:30       14:05    22:43    7:19  Camp Hill            
   44    36  Charlotte Searle, Sr            6:36       14:12    22:45    7:20  Boiling Springs      
   45        Laura Stoudt, Jr                6:37       14:20    22:46    7:21  Kutztown             
   46    37  Jana Powars, Sr                 6:31       14:06    22:49    7:22  Camp Hill            
   47    38  Paige Clancy, Fr                6:43       14:23    23:00    7:25  Boiling Springs      
   48    39  Nora Shelly, Fr                 6:40       14:29    23:10    7:28  Trinity (Camp Hill)  
   49    40  Alanna Powers, Fr               6:36       14:15    23:12    7:29  Bishop McDevitt Hbg  
   50        Angela Tonkin, Sr               6:46       14:34    23:14    7:30  Bible Baptist        
   51    41  Christina Cesarz, Sr            6:29       14:16    23:17    7:30  Wyomissing Area      
   52    42  Teressa Schuetz, Sr             6:53       14:40    23:18    7:31  Berks Catholic       
   53    43  Rachel Eshleman, So             6:41       14:29    23:18    7:31  Boiling Springs      
   54    44  Gina Lytz, Jr                   6:43       14:34    23:19    7:31  Berks Catholic       
   55        Marissa Miller, Sr              6:45       14:31    23:19    7:31  Hamburg              
   56    45  Andrea Resciniti, So            6:56       14:37    23:22    7:32  Delone Catholic      
   57    46  Julieanna Pierdomenico, Fr      6:29       14:15    23:22    7:32  Oley Valley          
   58    47  Annmarie Garman, Jr             6:42       14:31    23:24    7:33  Trinity (Camp Hill)  
   59    48  Alyssa Riccione, So             6:53       14:41    23:27    7:34  Berks Catholic       
   60    49  Mandy Runkle, Sr                6:44       14:24    23:29    7:34  Eastern York         
   61    50  Sarah Bischoff, Jr              5:59       13:49    23:31    7:35  Delone Catholic      
   62    51  Morgan Klunk, Jr                6:49       14:39    23:32    7:35  York Catholic        
   63    52  Sarah Hunt, Jr                  6:46       14:38    23:35    7:36  Fairfield High School 
   64    53  Emily White, Sr                 6:34       14:28    23:40    7:38  Annville-Cleona      
   65    54  Mary Ellen Grap, So                        14:51    23:42    7:38  Bishop McDevitt Hbg  
   66        Madison Leer, Fr                6:51       14:37    23:42    7:38  Bermudian Springs    
   67    55  Olivia Kruise, Sr               6:50       14:56    23:46    7:40  Lancaster Mennonite  
   68        Carolyn Wasser, Sr              6:45       14:49    23:50    7:41  Kutztown             
   69    56  Lydia Rittenhouse, Sr           6:40       14:39    23:50    7:41  Lancaster Mennonite  
   70        Maris Altieri, Sr               6:51       14:50    23:52    7:42  Kutztown             
   71    57  Courtney Weaver, Sr             6:46       14:41    23:53    7:42  Delone Catholic      



   72        Veronica Stanko, Sr             6:36       14:32    23:54    7:42  Biglerville          
   73        Gabrielle Johnson, Jr           6:52       14:49    23:54    7:43  Biglerville          
   74    58  Lauren Beaver, So               6:59       14:55    24:00    7:44  Eastern York         
   75    59  Amanda Fowler, So               7:00       15:07    24:07    7:47  Berks Catholic       
   76        Brianna Campbell, Jr            7:02       14:54    24:07    7:47  Harrisburg Christian 
   77    60  Maura Geiselman, So             7:00       15:00    24:10    7:48  Eastern York         
   78    61  Joelle Augustine, Sr            7:03       15:10    24:10    7:48  Bishop McDevitt Hbg  
   79        Raquel Campbell, So             7:03       14:53    24:12    7:48  Harrisburg Christian 
   80    62  Melinda Pierdomenico, Sr        6:34       14:40    24:13    7:49  Oley Valley          
   81    63  Colleen Altares, So             6:50       14:57    24:13    7:49  Trinity (Camp Hill)  
   82    64  Anya Rini, Fr                   6:57       15:09    24:14    7:49  Camp Hill            
   83    65  Emily Reedy, Jr                 7:02       15:15    24:18    7:50  Berks Catholic       
   84        Sara Barton, Jr                 6:41       14:59    24:21    7:51  Greenwood            
   85        Laurel Kraszewski, Sr           7:20       15:26    24:22    7:52  Susquenita           
   86    66  Liz Myers, Jr                   7:11       15:19    24:24    7:52  Fairfield High School 
   87    67  Katie Szabo, Jr                 7:08       15:10    24:26    7:53  Boiling Springs      
   88    68  Shyanne Salen, So               6:55       15:04    24:27    7:53  Schuylkill Valley    
   89    69  Jenna Salter, Fr                6:47       14:59    24:31    7:54  Delone Catholic      
   90    70  Tiarra Helman, So               7:14       15:32    24:44    7:59  Annville-Cleona      

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

   91    71  Maddy Garber, So                7:05       15:34    24:47    8:00  Lancaster Mennonite  
   92        Laiken McCleaf, Sr              6:54       15:18    24:51    8:01  Biglerville          
   93        Ariel Brown, Jr                 6:55       15:20    24:52    8:01  Bermudian Springs    
   94    72  Shannon Greenbaum, Sr           6:59       15:24    24:54    8:02  Boiling Springs      
   95    73  Julia Bolin, Sr                 7:19       15:36    24:55    8:02  Fairfield High School 
   96    74  Michelle Rudd, So               7:12       15:27    24:55    8:02  Annville-Cleona      
   97    75  Sam Biser, Sr                   7:11       15:28    24:56    8:02  Fairfield High School 
   98    76  Liz Einig, Sr                   7:01       15:23    24:57    8:03  Camp Hill            
   99    77  Kate Maffey, Sr                 6:45       15:11    25:02    8:04  Trinity (Camp Hill)  
  100        Julia Trout, Fr                 7:10       15:46    25:12    8:08  Middletown, Pa       
  101        Lauren Stoak, Sr                7:21       15:43    25:16    8:09  Susquenita           
  102        Victoria Forbes, Jr             7:27       15:55    25:21    8:11  Veritas Academy      
  103    78  Monica Hilbert, So              7:18       15:47    25:22    8:11  Annville-Cleona      
  104    79  Victoria Kusztos, Fr            6:50       15:16    25:23    8:11  Trinity (Camp Hill)  
  105    80  Jessica Grove, Sr               7:26       15:53    25:24    8:11  Eastern York         
  106    81  Kelly Yoder, Sr                 7:03       15:38    25:26    8:12  Berks Catholic       
  107        Brianna Bashore, Jr             7:02       15:42    25:27    8:12  Hamburg              
  108        Haley Smith, Fr                 7:09       15:45    25:30    8:13  Littlestown          
  109    82  Libby Heinbaugh, Fr             7:18       15:54    25:33    8:14  Fairfield High School 
  110    83  Adison Lauver, Sr               7:19       15:57    25:36    8:15  Bishop McDevitt Hbg  
  111    84  Julie Mall, Jr                  7:01       15:41    25:40    8:17  Delone Catholic      
  112    85  Heather Habecker, So            7:19       15:53    25:43    8:18  Eastern York         
  113    86  Renae Gochnauer, So             7:14       16:17    26:04    8:24  Lancaster Mennonite  
  114    87  Kate Huskin, Sr                 7:10       15:57    26:11    8:27  Camp Hill            
  115        Karli Phillips, So              7:24       16:07    26:13    8:27  Hamburg              
  116    88  Katherine Bittner, Sr           7:23       16:20    26:15    8:28  York Catholic        
  117    89  Julia Bruchez, Fr               7:29       16:37    26:26    8:32  Schuylkill Valley    
  118    90  Stevi Lukacz, Jr                7:27       16:42    26:33    8:34  Schuylkill Valley    
  119    91  Mercedes Nield, Jr              7:27       16:28    26:55    8:41  Delone Catholic      
  120        Samantha Stolkovich, Sr         7:22       16:34    27:09    8:45  Littlestown          
18 finishers among Women Under 2
27 finishers among Women 2 - 2
34 finishers among Women 3 - 3
41 finishers among Women 4 - 4
0 male finishers
120 female finishers
120 total finishers

Dual Meet Scores

Wyomissing Area        13 wins
Oley Valley            12 wins



York Catholic          11 wins
Boiling Springs        10 wins
Lancaster Mennonite    9 wins
Camp Hill              8 wins
Trinity (Camp Hill)    7 wins
Bishop McDevitt Hbg    6 wins
Berks Catholic         5 wins
Delone Catholic        4 wins
Annville-Cleona        3 wins
Fairfield High School  2 wins
Eastern York           1 wins
Schuylkill Valley      0 wins

Return to home page.

https://www.runhigh.com/2011RESULTS/main.html

